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NAME AGENCY EMAIL / PHONE

MARYLAND
Bruce Michael Maryland Department of Natural Resources - Tidewater Ecosystem Assessment bmichael@dnr.state.md.us
    Chief, Water and Habitat Quality Program (410) 260-8627

Sally Bowen Maryland Department of Natural Resources - Tidewater Ecosystem Assessment sbowen@dnr.state.md.us
    Aquatic Biologist

Frank Wise Prince George's Health Department - Division of Environmental Health flwise@co.pg.md.us
    Water Quality Specialist      Environmental Engineering Program 301-883-7651

Dr. Mow-Soung Cheng Prince George's  - Department of Environmental Resources mschng@co.pg.md.us
    Assistant Associate Director

Donald Dorsey Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection donald.dorsey@montgomerycountymd.gov
    Aquatic Biologist 240.777.7729

Jeff Erickson WSSC - Laboratory Services Group jericks@wsscwater.com

VIRGINIA
Tom Broderick - Chair Loudoun County Sanitation Authority tom.broderick@lcsa.org
    Project Manager     Broad Run Water Reclamation Facility 571-223-3855 ext. 237

Adil Godrej Virginia Tech/OWML agodrej@vt.edu
    Associate Director     Occoquan Watershed Monitoring Lab 1-703-361-5606

Harry Post Virginia Tech/OWML hpost@vt.edu
    Research Associate     Occoquan Watershed Monitoring Lab 703-361-5606 ext. 116

Tom Grizzard Virginia Tech/OWML tgrizzard@vt.eud
    Director     Occoquan Watershed Monitoring Lab 703-361-5606

Elaine Shaeffer Fairfax County DPW - Wastewater Planning & Monitoring Division elaine.schaeffer@co.fairfax.va.us
    Director, Environmental Services 703-550-9740

Dan Fetherolf Fairfax County DPW - Wastewater Planning & Monitoring Division dan.fetherolf@co.fairfax.va.us
    Environmental Scientist 703-550-9740 ext. 319
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VIRGINIA

Patty Dietz Prince William County Government - Watershed Management Branch pdietz@pwcgov.org
    Senior Environmental Engineer 703-792-7072

Dr. Chris Jones - co-chair George Mason University rcjones@gmu.edu
    Associate Professor 703-993-1127

Judith Buchino George Mason University jbuchino@amec.com
    GIS Analyst 703-488-3784

Normand Goulet Northern Virginia Regional Commission ngoulet@novaregion.org
703-642-4634

Jeff Harn Arlington County - Department of Environmental Services Jharn@arlingtonva.us 
703-228-4488

Jeff Talbott Virginia Department of Environmental Quality jtalbott@deq.state.va.us
703-583-3902

Claudia-Hamblin-Katnik City of Alexandria Claudia.Hamblin-Katnik@alexandriava.gov
    Watershed Program Administrator 703 519-3400 x 219

Glen Harvey Alexandria Sanitation Authority / now w/ PWCSA gharvey@alexsan.com
703 549 3381 x2205

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Nicoline Shulterbrandt DC-Department of Environment nicoline.shulterbrandt@dc.gov

    Water Quality Division 202.535.2194

Cliff Jarmon DC-Department of Environment clifford.jarmond@dc.gov
    Water Quality Division 202.535-2194

Sudir Murthy DC Water and Sewer Authority smurthy@dcwasa.com
    Department of Wastewater Treatment 202.787.4091

OTHER / FEDERAL
Nancy Rybicki USGS Reston nrybicki@usgs.gov

    Reston Office 703-648-5728
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Marian Norris National Park Service marian_norris@nps.gov
    Water Resources Specialist    Inventory and Monitoring Program - National Capital Regional Network (202) 342-1443 x206
LeAnne E. Astin Interstate Commission on the Potomac River Basin lastin@potomac-commission.org

(301)984-1908 ext. 108
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